
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Iris O'connell - (1445501) - Soundwell SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.30 393 F 31/03/24 Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 3

31.60 382 F 01/06/24 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial Weston Super Mare Soundwell 3

31.61 381 F 24/09/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

32.53 350 F 21/10/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023 Gloucester  2

32.94 337 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3

33.75 313 F 22/07/23 Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023 Swindon  3

33.76 313 F 04/12/22 Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier GL1 LC  3

33.86 310 F 30/10/22 City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022 Hengrove Park  3

34.10 304 F 12/03/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Meet 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

35.26 275 F 03/07/22 Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

35.76 263 F 27/03/22 Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare  3

36.34 251 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

36.75 242 F 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

37.11 235 F 19/12/21 Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021 Millfield  3

37.45 229 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

38.20 216 F 30/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

38.73 207 H 03/07/21 A.N.T Hengrove A.N.T. SC 0

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.60 382 F 01/06/24 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial Weston Super Mare Soundwell 3

31.30 393 F 31/03/24 Soundwell SC Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare Soundwell 3

32.53 350 F 21/10/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn L2 Open Meet 2023 Gloucester  2

31.61 381 F 24/09/23 Gloucester City SC Autumn Level 3 Sprint Meet 2023 Gloucester  3

33.75 313 F 22/07/23 Swindon Dolphin ASC End of Season Open Meet 2023 Swindon  3

32.94 337 F 03/06/23 Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023 Hutton Moor LC  3
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34.10 304 F 12/03/23 Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Spring Meet 2023 Weston-super-Mare  3

33.76 313 F 04/12/22 Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier GL1 LC  3

33.86 310 F 30/10/22 City Of Bristol Halloween Spooktacular 2022 Hengrove Park  3

35.26 275 F 03/07/22 Gloucester City Swimming Club Summer L3 Open Meet Gloucester  3

36.34 251 F 04/06/22 Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial L3 Meet Hutton Moor LC  3

35.76 263 F 27/03/22 Soundwell SC Level 3 Regional Qualifier Weston-Super-Mare  3

37.11 235 F 19/12/21 Yeovil & District SC Christmas Open Meet 2021 Millfield  3

36.75 242 F 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

37.45 229 H 27/11/21 Bristol Henleaze Sprint Spectacular Weston-Super-Mare  3

38.20 216 F 30/10/21 City of Bristol Early Bird Meet Bristol  3

38.73 207 H 03/07/21 A.N.T Hengrove A.N.T. SC 0
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